2021 Crank The Kanc
Time Trial
Results by CLASS

ashington
Valley

BICYCLING CLUB

Rank Bib. Name Team Time Gap
1 37 Martin Lisa Granite State Endurance Projec 1h27:50.64
2 26 Ryals Melanie 545 Velo 1h28:57.75 1:07.11
3 30 Key Kathy Team Wattie Ink 1h29:56.27 2:05.63
4 29 Cundiff Trish C4/ Sea Sports 1h31:35.86 3:45.22
5 38 Morin Amy 1h32:04.32 4:13.68
6 36 Russell Erica Lakes Region Tri Club 1h34:45.50 6:54.86
7 39 Frankel Donna 545 Velo 1h36:50.89 9:00.25
8 25 Craig Celeste 1h41:05.15 13:14.51
9 27 Furrer Aliicia Cape Cod Cycling Club 1h42:55.39 15:04.75
10 40 Seabury Elizabeth 1h48:43.82 20:53.18
11 33 Young Suzanne 1h49:29.79 21:39.15
12 31 Samuelson Lisa MWVBC 1h50:38.61 22:47.97
13 28 Nix Maureen Lakes Region Tri Club 1h52:46.31 24:55.67

DNS - Did not start

32 Krzywda Laurie
34 Fox Katja
35 Graham Chris

F Master (45-54

94 Smith Julie

92 Mccusker Carrie

93 Toro Christina

96 Wilson Donna

91 Misiaszek Sonya
100 Sitz Carrie

90 Johnston Michele
97 L’Heureux Catherine

0O ~NOoOOGThAh WN =

DNS - Did not start

95 Peters Lise
98 Burns Deborah
99 Morin Melinda

F Senior (18-34

220 Bennett Gillian

207 Holthuijzen Maike
221 Glover Chrissy

211 Fahey Alexandra
214 Shipman Samantha

a b ON -

5/15/2021 /| Kancamaugus Highway

Granite State Endurance Projec
acidotic Racing

PBMC

545 Velo

Northampton Cycling Club
Lakes Region Tri Club

Granite State Endurance Projec
Kennebunk Beach Tri Club

Granite State Endurance Projec

DT Racing/Concord Velo
Suzan Ballmer

B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles
MVBC
pedalpowertraining.com

1h16:09.36

1h17:26.69 1:17.33
1h29:52.53 13:43.17
1h36:44.90 20:35.54
1h37:22.77 21:13.41
1h42:30.01 26:20.65
1h43:16.22 27:06.86
1h45:03.77 28:54.41

1h15:23.26

1h17:26.84 2:03.58
1h19:49.85 4:26.59
1h25:05.57 9:42.31

1h25:35.32 10:12.06
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Rank Bib. Name

2021 Crank The Kanc

Time Trial

Results by CLASS

Team

BICYCLING CLUB

Time Gap

6 226 Hall Ali

7 216 Lichtenstein Lily
8 213 Stanton Rachel
9 208 Dishong Ella

10 218 Eckert Kelsie

1 215 Gregory Tania
12 217 Bevier Mac

13 212 Makaretz Sara
14 225 Yu Khanin

15 222 Schafer Corey
16 209 Waters Erin

17 210 Costello Elizabeth

DNS - Did not start

219 Reardon Sarah
223 Passage Mikayla

EXCL - Excluded
224 Brennick Kali

F Super Grand Master (65+

1 6 Thurrell Nancy

DNS - Did not start
5 Costello Gail

F Veteran (35-44

1 162 Marder Lane

2 152 Borowick Jitka
3 153 Murphy Jennifer
4 156 Reynolds Sarah
5 155 Lord Olivia

6 158 Talbot Cari

7 151 Ferreira Amber
8 165 Lizotte Melissa
9 159 Lawson Amy

10 157 Doughty Alanna
11 160 Muschett Andrea
12 161 Lessard Amber
13 163 Monterose Krin

DNS - Did not start
154 Hudon Katie

5/15/2021 /| Kancamaugus Highway

Karma Endurance

AP JUNIOR DEVELOPMENT P/B CORN
Granite State Endurance Projec
Colonial Bicycle Company

TOP

Granite State Endurance Projec

Granite State Endurance
Claremont Cycle Depot

Lakes Region Tri Club

B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles

DEVO Cycling Cape Cod

RoFA Endurance

Woodcock cycles/Reynolds Racin
Colonial Bicycle Company

B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles

Granite State Endurance Projec

LRTC

1h26:20.29 10:57.03
1h26:28.05 11:04.79
1h27:06.93 11:43.67
1h30:07.42 14:44.16
1h31:34.89 16:11.63
1h39:56.20 24:32.94
1h40:22.39 24:59.13
1h44:42.96 29:19.70
1h46:59.41 31:36.15
1h49:22.00 33:58.74
1h50:32.92 35:09.66
2h00:21.26 44:58.00

1h38:08.32
1h15:15.43
1h20:38.81 5:23.38
1h24:02.91 8:47.48

1h25:37.97 10:22.54
1h29:24.44 14:09.01
1h30:51.95 15:36.52
1h31:38.59 16:23.16
1h37:53.96 22:38.53
1h38:57.16 23:41.73
1h43:21.55 28:06.12
1h43:30.78 28:15.35
2h02:19.51 47:04.08
2h04:07.00 48:51.57
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2021 Crank The Kanc
Time Trial
Results by CLASS

BICYCLING CLUB

Rank Bib. Name Team Time Gap
164 Mccandless Anne

1 43 Vandendries Erik 545 Velo 1h08:38.91
2 48 Cundiff Gary Cape Cod Cycling Club 1h09:33.12 54.21
3 53 Megdal Peter NEBC p/b Cycle Loft 1h10:03.92 1:25.01
4 51 Rutledge Brett 1h13:32.72 4:53.81
5 73 Goldman Daniel 545 Velo 1h13:55.09 5:16.18
6 78 Holden Russell NEBC p/b Cycle Loft 1h14:03.89 5:24.98
7 61 Hermes Paul Iron Bridge/Tarmac Cycling 1h14:11.79 5:32.88
8 49 Dowd Clint 1h14:25.95 5:47.04
9 59 Conway Mike CCNS 1h15:34.48 6:55.57
10 45 Clark Kevin Marti Shea Coaching/Destinatio 1h16:14.62 7:35.71
1 83 Hodgeman Dexter DG Cycle Sports 1h18:39.89 10:00.98
12 52 Furrer Stephen Cape Cod Cycling Club 1h20:47.92 12:09.01
13 67 Boucher Martin 1h20:52.18 12:13.27
14 41 Kerr Jeff Rogue Cycling 1h22:39.18 14:00.27
15 70 Najafi Babak 1h23:18.64 14:39.73
16 66 Burritt Doug 1h23:52.06 15:13.15
17 50 Coughlan Tom NEBC p/b Cycle Loft 1h24:39.00 16:00.09
18 81 Horn David 1h24:58.62 16:19.71
19 47 Hildebrandt Robert Cape Cod Cycling Club 1h26:37.82 17:58.91
20 71 Hickey John NEMBA Racing 1h28:05.65 19:26.74
21 80 Cummings Robert 1h28:17.61 19:38.70
22 76 Sullivan Daniel 545 Velo 1h28:59.56 20:20.65
23 75 Orne Pete 1h29:53.07 21:14.16
24 54 Irving Thomas 1h30:09.21 21:30.30
25 63 Stow John Gunstock Nordic Association 1h30:47.23 22:08.32
26 68 Halfrey Matt R-Cubed 1h31:03.35 22:24 44
27 44 Yannelli Keith 1h32:05.88 23:26.97
28 42 Allen Gregory 1h35:58.72 27:19.81
29 79 Graham Jim acidotic Racing 1h35:59.46 27:20.55
30 82 Hanlon Charlie 1h38:43.53 30:04.62
31 57 John Richard 1h39:17.89 30:38.98
32 60 Barton Tom Goodale's Bike Shop 1h39:48.38 31:09.47
33 62 Gray Tom 1h40:03.03 31:24.12
34 85 Anderson Erik F Troop 1h41:20.16 32:41.25
35 58 Monahan James Granite State Endurance Projec 1h43:24.80 34:45.89
36 55 Champagne Peter Granite State Endurance Projec 1h44:03.83 35:24.92
37 77 Kiel Ken 1h45:25.14 36:46.23
38 64 Schafer Richard 1h50:09.19 41:30.28
39 56 Lusi Steven 1h55:29.50 46:50.59
40 69 Murray Mark Fellowship of the Chain Ring 1h56:24.00 47:45.09

DNS - Did not start

46

Burns Jim

5/15/2021 /| Kancamaugus Highway

5/16/2021 at 16:13 / Page 3/8

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

P1 Timing sVOLA:YZ

SOFT :ourm.u



2021 Crank The Kanc
Time Trial
Results by CLASS

BICYCLING CLUB

ount

_Washington
N, Valley

Rank Bib. Name Team Time Gap

65 Randall George

72 Litchfield Jeff State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria

74 Godbey James 545 Velo

84 Kelly Martin
1 89 Yannelli Everett BMB Racing 1h27:08.42
2 88 Nichipor Joey Kennett High School 1h32:39.23 5:30.81
1 109 Billings Miles 545 Velo 1h04:19.36
2 122 Shutes Adam 1h06:49.46 2:30.10
3 138 Brown Scott Cape Cod Cycling Club 1h08:24.09 4:04.73
4 115 Pichette Donald State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria 1h10:19.65 6:00.29
5 133 Jacobs Ron Wheelworks Racing 1h11:20.52 7:01.16
6 132 Wolff Andre Charles River Wheelers 1h11:51.47 7:32.11
7 146 Kim Ulandt Wheelworks Racing 1h12:26.46 8:07.10
8 102 Fowler Charles Riverside Racing 1h14:04.88 9:45.52
9 150 Reiss Stan Monsters in the Basement 1h15:15.83 10:56.47
10 123 Hurst Chris 1h16:40.70 12:21.34
11 126 Grinberg Maxim 545 Velo 1h17:06.37 12:47.01
12 130 Recht Marc MEMC 1h17:38.80 13:19.44
13 129 Perron Kevin State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria 1h18:31.38 14:12.02
14 125 Kennedy Tim Team Wonton p/b Oddfellows Bre 1h19:45.34 15:25.98
15 106 Lessard Jason 1h20:31.92 16:12.56
16 110 Gervez Pierre Rhino Bike Works 1h20:56.62 16:37.26
17 142 Hawley James Cape Cod Cycling Club 1h21:02.34 16:42.98
18 120 Judelson Andy Cape Cod Cycling Club 1h22:56.45 18:37.09
19 108 Biro Peter 1h23:13.68 18:54.32
20 119 Shyevitch Adam MacGregor 1h23:31.62 19:12.26
21 117 Probert Matthew MCC Racing/Rainbow Bicycle 1h25:08.63 20:49.27
22 141 Herron Michael Team der Nase 1h26:59.57 22:40.21
23 149 Vikstrom Anders 1h27:13.66 22:54.30
24 139 Bryer Haldon 545 Velo 1h27:46.74 23:27.38
25 124  Tosch Matt 1h28:23.55 24:04.19
26 111 Sabatino James New England Bike 1h29:32.84 25:13.48
27 131 Dintzner Mark NEB 1h30:11.30 25:51.94
28 105 Dupuis Marc 1h31:53.53 27:34.17
29 114 Provencher Kevin Karma Endurance 1h32:41.76 28:22.40
30 140 Lewis Brandyn Granite State Endurance Projec 1h34:07.11 29:47.75
31 136 Gauthier Rob 1h35:42.61 31:23.25
32 112 Wagnis Joseph 1h36:56.17 32:36.81
33 127 Magnus Kurt 1h37:49.33 33:29.97
34 135 Codina Josep 1h38:43.86 34:24.50

5/15/2021 /| Kancamaugus Highway
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& 3
2021 Crank The Kanc BICYCLING CLUB
Time Trial

Results by CLASS

Rank Bib. Name Team Time Gap
35 145 Monterose Chad Lakes Region Tri Club 1h39:59.59 35:40.23
36 101 Kopp Keith 1h42:18.21 37:58.85
37 134 Rodenberg Frank NWR7 1h43:30.33 39:10.97
38 121 Quinn Michael 1h45:56.99 41:37.63
39 116 Jedlinsky David Adobe 1h46:59.11 42:39.75
40 104 Ferns John Granite State Endurance Projec 1h53:50.17 49:30.81
41 118 Santagata Brodi PiasonRock 2h10:19.07 1h05:59.71
42 107 Agan Christopher 2h17:24.52 1h13:05.16

DNS - Did not start

103 Nardelli Nicholas 545 Velo/Belmont Wheelworks
113 Potter Alan 545 Velo
128 Ryan Patrick
137 Dowd J.P.
143 Landry Rob
144 Kerr Nicolas
147 Pujado Glenn
148 Collins Billy

Breakaway Athletic Coaching

M Older Than Dirt (75+

1 3 Gordon Irvin Destination Cycling 1h42:08.85
2 4 Strople Peter Lakes Region Tri Club 1h53:29.06 11:20.21
DNS - Did not start
1 Warren Art
2 Berthiaume Guy Portland Velo Club

1 263 Levinsohn Erik Jamison-Cannondale 58:25.24

2 258 Jantz John Pacific Premier Bank Cycling 58:41.30 16.06
3 234 Black Ingersoll Camden 59:54.42 1:29.18
4 265 Hausmann Sam Bay State Breakaway 1h02:22.72 3:57.48
5 235 Piotrow Darren NE Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Mgm 1h02:48.57 4:23.33
6 260 Carilli Michael 545 Velo 1h03:58.44 5:33.20
7 237 Gurney Peter Concord Velo 1h04:30.79 6:05.55
8 243 Boguslawski Alan 1h04:54.71 6:29.47
9 247 Battaglia Michael Bay State Breakaway 1h05:51.11 7:25.87
10 264 Lord Henry Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite 1h06:43.99 8:18.75
1 248 Hendy Jason Boston Triathlon Team 1h09:52.79 11:27.55
12 236 Lapage Patrick 1h10:01.90 11:36.66
13 257 Donten Eric Action Bikes and Outdoor 1h11:04.02 12:38.78
14 249  Vance James 1h12:07.32 13:42.08
15 240 Kennedy Ryan 545 Velo 1h12:18.00 13:52.76

5/15/2021 /| Kancamaugus Highway

5/16/2021 at 16:13 / Page 5/8

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

P1 Timing sVOLA:YZ

SOFT :ournm.



2021 Crank The Kanc
Time Trial
Results by CLASS

BICYCLING CLUB

Rank Bib. Name Team Time Gap
16 255 Finch Ben 545 Velo 1h12:44.69 14:19.45
17 244 Black-Ingersoll Tristan Concord Velo 1h12:50.22 14:24.98
18 233 Martino David Lakes Region Tri Club 1h17:01.60 18:36.36
19 253 Chiauzzi Michael 1h18:26.72 20:01.48
20 239 Ducharme Benjamin 1h18:35.28 20:10.04
21 252 Deluca Sam 1h19:50.74 21:25.50
22 238 Healy Ned Hammer Time 1h20:03.79 21:38.55
23 261 Davis Griffin 1h24:48.78 26:23.54
24 241 Solano Nicholas 1h26:54.82 28:29.58
25 227  Gomes Andre TOP 1h27:34.51 29:09.27
26 228 Mcdowell Jaskiel 1h28:11.95 29:46.71
27 254  Seger Philip Adobe 1h29:17.53 30:52.29
28 250 Costello Aaron 1h29:24.68 30:59.44
29 232 Motta Thomas Granite State Endurance Projec 1h30:05.51 31:40.27
30 230 Beck Adam 1h30:51.12 32:25.88
31 251 Donovan Samuel 1h32:42.73 34:17.49
32 242  O’Donnell Bobby 1h38:17.01 39:51.77
33 245 Massey Timothy 1h40:11.62 41:46.38

DNS - Did not start

EXCL - Excluded

229
231
246
259
262

256

Mccauley Sean
Cort Peter
Denton Kyle
Nealon Ryan
Leland Cody

Knowles Christopher

M Super Grand Master (65+

=
220N A WON

- -
a b ODD

8
13
17
19
24
23
10
20
21

9
15
12
16
22
11

Armen Chris
Finch Henry
Gallagher Ed
Fernley Robert
Rosania David
Durand Lynn
Thomas Kevin
Freeman Donavon
Mawhinney Daniel
Mccarthy Bill
Maneen Tony
Murphy Francis
Levenson Dana
Rotford David
Bierce Charles

5/15/2021 /| Kancamaugus Highway

Granite State Endurance Projec
Team Wonton

545 Velo

Stage 1/AirLine Cycles

Portland Velo Club

Eastern Bloc
545 Velo
Gallagher Castle

Destination Cycling
F Troop

Donavon Freeeman
Portland Velo Club
NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
Gus' Gals and Pals

F troop

MWBC/Region 7 chain gang

1h23:13.55

1h24:25.15 1:11.60
1h31:07.24 7:53.69
1h31:37.58 8:24.03

1h35:17.37 12:03.82
1h36:52.89 13:39.34
1h37:26.65 14:13.10
1h37:47.54 14:33.99
1h38:23.79 15:10.24
1h39:36.34 16:22.79
1h40:21.09 17:07.54
1h47:41.87 24:28.32
1h48:27.74 25:14.19
1h49:14.65 26:01.10
1h55:08.15 31:54.60
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& 3
2021 Crank The Kanc BICYCLING CLUB
Time Trial

Results by CLASS

Rank Bib. Name Team Time Gap
16 18 Walsh Richard Fellowship of the Chain Ring 1h56:38.23 33:24.68
17 14 Brown Kevin 2h08:39.38 45:25.83

DNS - Did not start
7 Keating Ned NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
1 86 Gervez Nathaniel Rhino Bike Works 1h11:13.19
DNS - Did not start
87 Campbell Freeman Portland Velo

1 171 Freeman Kris kris freeman 1h02:16.03

2 190 Rectenwald Glen NYCC 1h05:06.70 2:50.67
3 181 Lambi Eric 1h07:15.42 4:59.39
4 205 Hudson Jared 1h07:22.35 5:06.32
5 194 Kemp Nate 545 Velo 1h07:56.53 5:40.50
6 166 Bennette Nick Keller Rorhback Cycling 1h08:58.76 6:42.73
7 191 Yannelli Jason U.S. Military Endurance Sports 1h12:27.87 10:11.84
8 183 Lapointe Matthew Sunapee/Buchika’s/Canary Syste 1h13:29.75 11:13.72
9 193 Northington Daniel 1h13:33.81 11:17.78
10 172 Leino Russell Rippers 1h13:39.08 11:23.05
1 174 Hoffman Bryce Team Wonton p/b Oddfellows Bre 1h13:52.81 11:36.78
12 169 Howland Jeffrey the spoke n word 1h14:16.40 12:00.37
13 195 Devincent Carl CompRacing / GC Coaching 1h14:49.74 12:33.71
14 170 Collins Cory Bikebarn Racing 1h16:56.00 14:39.97
15 184  Vogel Matthew 1h18:00.27 15:44.24
16 179 Burt Thomas Cape Cod Cycling Club 1h18:10.83 15:54.80
17 185 Thomas Matthew 1h18:50.88 16:34.85
18 186 Gerekos Evangelos State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria 1h20:59.51 18:43.48
19 204 Choquette Marc 1h21:29.91 19:13.88
20 168 Dunn Tim Granite State Endurance Projec 1h23:26.77 21:10.74
21 206 Colwell Martin 1h23:33.80 21:17.77
22 201 Look Bill 1h23:55.36 21:39.33
23 177 Tilton Kevin acidotic Racing 1h24:21.29 22:05.26
24 187  Tickle William United States 1h25:20.89 23:04.86
25 198  Ouellette Patrick 1h25:54.51 23:38.48
26 192 Salgado Simon 1h25:59.08 23:43.05
27 197 Sajewicz Michael Team Skyline 1h26:05.39 23:49.36
28 196 Daley Timothy EUIN Racing Team 1h27:04.77 24:48.74
29 182 Morris Adam Granite State Endurance Projec 1h27:11.95 24:55.92
30 180 Fleck Cj Hammer Time 1h28:14.72 25:58.69

5/15/2021 /| Kancamaugus Highway
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2021 Crank The Kanc
Time Trial
Results by CLASS

Rank Bib. Name Team Time Gap
31 173 Linden Jr Granite State Endurance Projec 1h31:46.01 29:29.98
32 203 Lemnah Derrick 1h32:18.40 30:02.37
33 176 Bernacki Stephen 1h32:20.61 30:04.58
34 178 Tramontozzi Louis 1h36:51.64 34:35.61
35 189 Harrington Garrett 1h40:36.76 38:20.73
36 199  Vaidya Anand 1h42:26.49 40:10.46
37 167 Brown Joshua 1h57:34.87 55:18.84
38 175 Underwood Curtis Oliver Wyman 1h58:20.83 56:04.80

DNF - Do not finish
200 Reynolds Matt Woodcock cycles/Reynolds Racin

EXCL - Excluded

188 Melo Breno Karma Endurance
202 Allen Dustin
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(PANK THE KANC

2021 Crank The Kanc
Time Trial
OVERALL Results

BICYCLING CLUB

Rank Bib. Name Team Time Gap
1 263 Levinsohn Erik Jamison-Cannondale 58:25.24
2 258 Jantz John Pacific Premier Bank Cycling 58:41.30 16.06
3 234 Black Ingersoll Camden 59:54.42 1:29.18
4 171 Freeman Kris kris freeman 1h02:16.03 3:50.79
5 265 Hausmann Sam Bay State Breakaway 1h02:22.72 3:57.48
6 235 Piotrow Darren NE Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Mgm 1h02:48.57 4:23.33
7 260  Carilli Michael 545 Velo 1h03:58.44 5:33.20
8 109 Billings Miles 545 Velo 1h04:19.36 5:54.12
9 237  Gurney Peter Concord Velo 1h04:30.79 6:05.55
10 243 Boguslawski Alan 1h04:54.71 6:29.47
1 190 Rectenwald Glen NYCC 1h05:06.70 6:41.46
12 247 Battaglia Michael Bay State Breakaway 1h05:51.11 7:25.87
13 264 Lord Henry Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite 1h06:43.99 8:18.75
14 122 Shutes Adam 1h06:49.46 8:24.22
15 181 Lambi Eric 1h07:15.42 8:50.18
16 205 Hudson Jared 1h07:22.35 8:57.11
17 194 Kemp Nate 545 Velo 1h07:56.53 9:31.29
18 138 Brown Scott Cape Cod Cycling Club 1h08:24.09 9:58.85
19 43 Vandendries Erik 545 Velo 1h08:38.91 10:13.67
20 166 Bennette Nick Keller Rorhback Cycling 1h08:58.76 10:33.52
21 48 Cundiff Gary Cape Cod Cycling Club 1h09:33.12 11:07.88
22 248 Hendy Jason Boston Triathlon Team 1h09:52.79 11:27.55
23 236 Lapage Patrick 1h10:01.90 11:36.66
24 53 Megdal Peter NEBC p/b Cycle Loft 1h10:03.92 11:38.68
25 115 Pichette Donald State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria 1h10:19.65 11:54.41
26 257 Donten Eric Action Bikes and Outdoor 1h11:04.02 12:38.78
27 86 Gervez Nathaniel Rhino Bike Works 1h11:13.19 12:47.95
28 133 Jacobs Ron Wheelworks Racing 1h11:20.52 12:55.28
29 132 Wolff Andre Charles River Wheelers 1h11:51.47 13:26.23
30 249 Vance James 1h12:07.32 13:42.08
31 240 Kennedy Ryan 545 Velo 1h12:18.00 13:52.76
32 146 Kim Ulandt Wheelworks Racing 1h12:26.46 14:01.22
33 191 Yannelli Jason U.S. Military Endurance Sports 1h12:27.87 14:02.63
34 255 Finch Ben 545 Velo 1h12:44.69 14:19.45
35 244 Black-Ingersoll Tristan Concord Velo 1h12:50.22 14:24.98
36 183 Lapointe Matthew Sunapee/Buchika’s/Canary Syste 1h13:29.75 15:04.51
37 51 Rutledge Brett 1h13:32.72 15:07.48
38 193 Northington Daniel 1h13:33.81 15:08.57
39 172 Leino Russell Rippers 1h13:39.08 15:13.84
40 174 Hoffman Bryce Team Wonton p/b Oddfellows Bre 1h13:52.81 15:27.57
41 73 Goldman Daniel 545 Velo 1h13:55.09 15:29.85
42 78 Holden Russell NEBC p/b Cycle Loft 1h14:03.89 15:38.65
43 102 Fowler Charles Riverside Racing 1h14:04.88 15:39.64
44 61 Hermes Paul Iron Bridge/Tarmac Cycling 1h14:11.79 15:46.55
45 169 Howland Jeffrey the spoke n word 1h14:16.40 15:51.16
46 49 Dowd Clint 1h14:25.95 16:00.71
47 195 Devincent Carl CompRacing / GC Coaching 1h14:49.74 16:24.50
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2021 Crank The Kanc
Time Trial
OVERALL Results

BICYCLING CLUB

Rank Bib. Name Team Time Gap
48 162 Marder Lane B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles 1h15:15.43 16:50.19
49 150 Reiss Stan Monsters in the Basement 1h15:15.83 16:50.59
50 220 Bennett Gillian DT Racing/Concord Velo 1h15:23.26 16:58.02
51 59 Conway Mike CCNS 1h15:34.48 17:09.24
52 94 Smith Julie 1h16:09.36 17:44.12
53 45 Clark Kevin Marti Shea Coaching/Destinatio 1h16:14.62 17:49.38
54 123 Hurst Chris 1h16:40.70 18:15.46
55 170 Collins Cory Bikebarn Racing 1h16:56.00 18:30.76
56 233 Martino David Lakes Region Tri Club 1h17:01.60 18:36.36
57 126 Grinberg Maxim 545 Velo 1h17:06.37 18:41.13
58 92 Mccusker Carrie PBMC 1h17:26.69 19:01.45
59 207 Holthuijzen Maike Suzan Ballmer 1h17:26.84 19:01.60
60 130 Recht Marc MEMC 1h17:38.80 19:13.56
61 184  Vogel Matthew 1h18:00.27 19:35.03
62 179 Burt Thomas Cape Cod Cycling Club 1h18:10.83 19:45.59
63 253  Chiauzzi Michael 1h18:26.72 20:01.48
64 129 Perron Kevin State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria 1h18:31.38 20:06.14
65 239 Ducharme Benjamin 1h18:35.28 20:10.04
66 83 Hodgeman Dexter DG Cycle Sports 1h18:39.89 20:14.65
67 185  Thomas Matthew 1h18:50.88 20:25.64
68 125 Kennedy Tim Team Wonton p/b Oddfellows Bre 1h19:45.34 21:20.10
69 221 Glover Chrissy B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles 1h19:49.85 21:24.61
70 252 Deluca Sam 1h19:50.74 21:25.50
71 238 Healy Ned Hammer Time 1h20:03.79 21:38.55
72 106 Lessard Jason 1h20:31.92 22:06.68
73 152 Borowick Jitka DEVO Cycling Cape Cod 1h20:38.81 22:13.57
74 52 Furrer Stephen Cape Cod Cycling Club 1h20:47.92 22:22.68
75 67 Boucher Martin 1h20:52.18 22:26.94
76 110 Gervez Pierre Rhino Bike Works 1h20:56.62 22:31.38
77 186 Gerekos Evangelos State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria 1h20:59.51 22:34.27
78 142 Hawley James Cape Cod Cycling Club 1h21:02.34 22:37.10
79 204  Choquette Marc 1h21:29.91 23:04.67
80 41 Kerr Jeff Rogue Cycling 1h22:39.18 24:13.94
81 120 Judelson Andy Cape Cod Cycling Club 1h22:56.45 24:31.21
82 8 Armen Chris Eastern Bloc 1h23:13.55 24:48.31
83 108 Biro Peter 1h23:13.68 24:48.44
84 70 Najafi Babak 1h23:18.64 24:53.40
85 168 Dunn Tim Granite State Endurance Projec 1h23:26.77 25:01.53
86 119 Shyevitch Adam MacGregor 1h23:31.62 25:06.38
87 206  Colwell Martin 1h23:33.80 25:08.56
88 66 Burritt Doug 1h23:52.06 25:26.82
89 201 Look Bill 1h23:55.36 25:30.12
90 153 Murphy Jennifer RoFA Endurance 1h24:02.91 25:37.67
91 177 Tilton Kevin acidotic Racing 1h24:21.29 25:56.05
92 13 Finch Henry 545 Velo 1h24:25.15 25:59.91
93 50 Coughlan Tom NEBC p/b Cycle Loft 1h24:39.00 26:13.76
94 261 Davis Griffin 1h24:48.78 26:23.54
95 81 Horn David 1h24:58.62 26:33.38

5/15/2021 /| Kancamaugus Highway

5/16/2021 at 16:13 / Page 2/6

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

P1 Timing sVOLA:YZ

SOFT CONTROL



ety
L

p
9P

2021 Crank The Kanc
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EASLES (PANK THE FANC

NG
BICYCLING CLUB

Rank Bib. Name Team Time Gap
96 211 Fahey Alexandra MVBC 1h25:05.57 26:40.33
97 117 Probert Matthew MCC Racing/Rainbow Bicycle 1h25:08.63 26:43.39
98 187 Tickle William United States 1h25:20.89 26:55.65
99 214 Shipman Samantha pedalpowertraining.com 1h25:35.32 27:10.08
100 156 Reynolds Sarah Woodcock cycles/Reynolds Racin 1h25:37.97 27:12.73
101 198 Ouellette Patrick 1h25:54.51 27:29.27
102 192 Salgado Simon 1h25:59.08 27:33.84
103 197 Sajewicz Michael Team Skyline 1h26:05.39 27:40.15
104 226 Hall Ali Karma Endurance 1h26:20.29 27:55.05
105 216 Lichtenstein Lily 1h26:28.05 28:02.81
106 47 Hildebrandt Robert Cape Cod Cycling Club 1h26:37.82 28:12.58
107 241 Solano Nicholas 1h26:54.82 28:29.58
108 141 Herron Michael Team der Nase 1h26:59.57 28:34.33
109 196 Daley Timothy EUIN Racing Team 1h27:04.77 28:39.53
110 213 Stanton Rachel 1h27:06.93 28:41.69
111 89 Yannelli Everett BMB Racing 1h27:08.42 28:43.18
112 182 Morris Adam Granite State Endurance Projec 1h27:11.95 28:46.71
113 149 Vikstrom Anders 1h27:13.66 28:48.42
114 227 Gomes Andre TOP 1h27:34.51 29:09.27
115 139 Bryer Haldon 545 Velo 1h27:46.74 29:21.50
116 37 Martin Lisa Granite State Endurance Projec 1h27:50.64 29:25.40
117 71 Hickey John NEMBA Racing 1h28:05.65 29:40.41
118 228 Mcdowell Jaskiel 1h28:11.95 29:46.71
119 180 Fleck Cj Hammer Time 1h28:14.72 29:49.48
120 80 Cummings Robert 1h28:17.61 29:52.37
121 124  Tosch Matt 1h28:23.55 29:58.31
122 26 Ryals Melanie 545 Velo 1h28:57.75 30:32.51
123 76 Sullivan Daniel 545 Velo 1h28:59.56 30:34.32
124 254 Seger Philip Adobe 1h29:17.53 30:52.29
125 155 Lord Olivia Colonial Bicycle Company 1h29:24.44 30:59.20
126 250 Costello Aaron 1h29:24.68 30:59.44
127 111 Sabatino James New England Bike 1h29:32.84 31:07.60
128 93 Toro Christina 545 Velo 1h29:52.53 31:27.29
129 75 Orne Pete 1h29:53.07 31:27.83
130 30 Key Kathy Team Wattie Ink 1h29:56.27 31:31.03
131 232 Motta Thomas Granite State Endurance Projec 1h30:05.51 31:40.27
132 208 Dishong Ella AP JUNIOR DEVELOPMENT P/B CORN 1h30:07.42 31:42.18
133 54 Irving Thomas 1h30:09.21 31:43.97
134 131 Dintzner Mark NEB 1h30:11.30 31:46.06
135 63 Stow John Gunstock Nordic Association 1h30:47.23 32:21.99
136 230 Beck Adam 1h30:51.12 32:25.88
137 158  Talbot Cari B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles 1h30:51.95 32:26.71
138 68 Halfrey Matt R-Cubed 1h31:03.35 32:38.11
139 17 Gallagher Ed Gallagher Castle 1h31:07.24 32:42.00
140 218 Eckert Kelsie Granite State Endurance Projec 1h31:34.89 33:09.65
141 29 Cundiff Trish C4/ Sea Sports 1h31:35.86 33:10.62
142 19 Fernley Robert 1h31:37.58 33:12.34
143 151 Ferreira Amber 1h31:38.59 33:13.35
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BICYCLING CLUB

Rank Bib. Name Team Time Gap
144 173 Linden Jr Granite State Endurance Projec 1h31:46.01 33:20.77
145 105 Dupuis Marc 1h31:53.53 33:28.29
146 38 Morin Amy 1h32:04.32 33:39.08
147 44 Yannelli Keith 1h32:05.88 33:40.64
148 203 Lemnah Derrick 1h32:18.40 33:53.16
149 176 Bernacki Stephen 1h32:20.61 33:55.37
150 88 Nichipor Joey Kennett High School 1h32:39.23 34:13.99
151 114 Provencher Kevin Karma Endurance 1h32:41.76 34:16.52
152 251 Donovan Samuel 1h32:42.73 34:17.49
153 140 Lewis Brandyn Granite State Endurance Projec 1h34:07.11 35:41.87
154 36 Russell Erica Lakes Region Tri Club 1h34:45.50 36:20.26
155 24 Rosania David 1h35:17.37 36:52.13
156 136 Gauthier Rob 1h35:42.61 37:17.37
157 42 Allen Gregory 1h35:58.72 37:33.48
158 79 Graham Jim acidotic Racing 1h35:59.46 37:34.22
159 96 Wilson Donna Northampton Cycling Club 1h36:44.90 38:19.66
160 39 Frankel Donna 545 Velo 1h36:50.89 38:25.65
161 178 Tramontozzi Louis 1h36:51.64 38:26.40
162 23 Durand Lynn Destination Cycling 1h36:52.89 38:27.65
163 112 Wagnis Joseph 1h36:56.17 38:30.93
164 91 Misiaszek Sonya Lakes Region Tri Club 1h37:22.77 38:57.53
165 10 Thomas Kevin F Troop 1h37:26.65 39:01.41
166 20 Freeman Donavon Donavon Freeeman 1h37:47.54 39:22.30
167 127 Magnus Kurt 1h37:49.33 39:24.09
168 165 Lizotte Melissa 1h37:53.96 39:28.72
169 6 Thurrell Nancy Lakes Region Tri Club 1h38:08.32 39:43.08
170 242 O’Donnell Bobby 1h38:17.01 39:51.77
171 21 Mawhinney Daniel Portland Velo Club 1h38:23.79 39:58.55
172 82 Hanlon Charlie 1h38:43.53 40:18.29
173 135 Codina Josep 1h38:43.86 40:18.62
174 159 Lawson Amy 1h38:57.16 40:31.92
175 57 John Richard 1h39:17.89 40:52.65
176 9 Mccarthy Bill NEBC p/b Cycle Loft 1h39:36.34 41:11.10
177 60 Barton Tom Goodale's Bike Shop 1h39:48.38 41:23.14
178 215 Gregory Tania Colonial Bicycle Company 1h39:56.20 41:30.96
179 145 Monterose Chad Lakes Region Tri Club 1h39:59.59 41:34.35
180 62 Gray Tom 1h40:03.03 41:37.79
181 245 Massey Timothy 1h40:11.62 41:46.38
182 15 Maneen Tony Gus' Gals and Pals 1h40:21.09 41:55.85
183 217 Bevier Mac 1h40:22.39 41:57.15
184 189 Harrington Garrett 1h40:36.76 42:11.52
185 25 Craig Celeste 1h41:05.15 42:39.91
186 85 Anderson Erik F Troop 1h41:20.16 42:54.92
187 3 Gordon Irvin Destination Cycling 1h42:08.85 43:43.61
188 101 Kopp Keith 1h42:18.21 43:52.97
189 199  Vaidya Anand 1h42:26.49 44:01.25
190 100 Sitz Carrie 1h42:30.01 44:04.77
191 27 Furrer Aliicia Cape Cod Cycling Club 1h42:55.39 44:30.15
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LN
BICYCLING CLUB

Rank Bib. Name Team Time Gap
192 90 Johnston Michele Granite State Endurance Projec 1h43:16.22 44:50.98
193 157 Doughty Alanna 1h43:21.55 44:56.31
194 58 Monahan James Granite State Endurance Projec 1h43:24.80 44:59.56
195 134 Rodenberg Frank NWR?7 1h43:30.33 45:05.09
196 160 Muschett Andrea Granite State Endurance Projec 1h43:30.78 45:05.54
197 55 Champagne Peter Granite State Endurance Projec 1h44:03.83 45:38.59
198 212 Makaretz Sara 1h44:42.96 46:17.72
199 97 L’Heureux Catherine Kennebunk Beach Tri Club 1h45:03.77 46:38.53
200 77 Kiel Ken 1h45:25.14 46:59.90
201 121 Quinn Michael 1h45:56.99 47:31.75
202 116  Jedlinsky David Adobe 1h46:59.11 48:33.87
203 225  Yu Khanin TOP 1h46:59.41 48:34.17
204 12 Murphy Francis 1h47:41.87 49:16.63
205 16 Levenson Dana F troop 1h48:27.74 50:02.50
206 40 Seabury Elizabeth 1h48:43.82 50:18.58
207 22 Rotford David 1h49:14.65 50:49.41
208 222  Schafer Corey 1h49:22.00 50:56.76
209 33 Young Suzanne 1h49:29.79 51:04.55
210 64 Schafer Richard 1h50:09.19 51:43.95
211 209  Waters Erin 1h50:32.92 52:07.68
212 31 Samuelson Lisa MWVBC 1h50:38.61 52:13.37
213 28 Nix Maureen Lakes Region Tri Club 1h52:46.31 54:21.07
214 4 Strople Peter Lakes Region Tri Club 1h53:29.06 55:03.82
215 104 Ferns John Granite State Endurance Projec 1h53:50.17 55:24.93
216 11 Bierce Charles MWBC/Region 7 chain gang 1h55:08.15 56:42.91
217 56 Lusi Steven 1h55:29.50 57:04.26
218 69 Murray Mark Fellowship of the Chain Ring 1h56:24.00 57:58.76
219 18 Walish Richard Fellowship of the Chain Ring 1h56:38.23 58:12.99
220 167 Brown Joshua 1h57:34.87 59:09.63
221 175 Underwood Curtis Oliver Wyman 1h58:20.83 59:55.59
222 210 Costello Elizabeth Granite State Endurance Projec 2h00:21.26 1h01:56.02
223 161 Lessard Amber 2h02:19.51 1h03:54.27
224 163 Monterose Krin LRTC 2h04:07.00 1h05:41.76
225 14 Brown Kevin 2h08:39.38 1h10:14.14
226 118 Santagata Brodi PiasonRock 2h10:19.07 1h11:53.83
227 107 Agan Christopher 2h17:24.52 1h18:59.28

DNS - Did not start
1 Warren Art
2 Berthiaume Guy Portland Velo Club
5 Costello Gail
7 Keating Ned NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
32 Krzywda Laurie
34 Fox Katja Granite State Endurance Projec
35 Graham Chris acidotic Racing
46 Burns Jim
65 Randall George
72 Litchfield Jeff State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria
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-
BICYCLING CLUB 7

Rank Bib. Name Team Time Gap
74 Godbey James 545 Velo
84 Kelly Martin
87 Campbell Freeman Portland Velo
95 Peters Lise
98 Burns Deborah Granite State Endurance Projec
99 Morin Melinda
103 Nardelli Nicholas 545 Velo/Belmont Wheelworks
113 Potter Alan 545 Velo
128 Ryan Patrick
137 Dowd J.P. Breakaway Athletic Coaching
143 Landry Rob
144 Kerr Nicolas
147 Pujado Glenn
148 Collins Billy
154 Hudon Katie
164 Mccandless Anne
219 Reardon Sarah Granite State Endurance
223 Passage Mikayla Claremont Cycle Depot
229 Mccauley Sean Granite State Endurance Projec
231 Cort Peter Team Wonton
246 Denton Kyle 545 Velo
259 Nealon Ryan Stage 1/AirLine Cycles
262 Leland Cody Portland Velo Club

DNF - Do not finish

200

EXCL - Excluded

Reynolds Matt

Woodcock cycles/Reynolds Racin

188 Melo Breno Karma Endurance
202 Allen Dustin
224 Brennick Kali

256 Knowles Christopher
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